BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre blvd., Suite 109
morrisville, nC 27560
24996  •  R1 12/071

24996  •  R1 12/072
Dual Tee Blocks
How to Order
Type Length (L) Part #
3 way dual Tee block 1” b128
5 way dual Tee block 2-1/2” b129
6 way dual Tee block 3-1/4” b130
8 way dual Tee block 4-3/4” b131
10 way dual Tee block 6-1/4” b132
1/8 Pipe Plug 1/8” HP603
Closure Plug ––– b3784
when ordering, specify by name and part number, e.g. 5 way dual Tee block, Part #b129.
Dimensional Schematics
5 Way Dual Tee Block (Part #B129)
1/8 Pipe Plug (Part #HP603)
To close surplus holes use:
Plug #B3784 for liquid connection +